DEMOCRAT
REPUBLICAN
DEMOCRAT
REPUBLICAN
INDEPENTANT
DEMOCRAT
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
DEMOCRAT
REPUBLICAN
DEMOCRAT
REPUBLICAN
DEMOCRAT
REPUBLICAN
DEMOCRAT

CITY OF BARRE

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE

Term February 1, 2025 — January 31, 2027

ANTHONY

AVERILL
BISSON
BOUTIN
DAWES
GUSTIN
HELMAN
KELLY
LEPAGE
MURRAY

SPAULDING

TANT
TAYLOR
TOBORG

WASZAZAK

PETER

ROSEMARY

PATTI
MICHAEL
CAROL
AMANDA
SARAH
THOMAS
E. JOHN
CHRYSTA
SONYA
TABITHA
TESS
SHARON
TEDDY

pdanthonty@charter.net

lynnaverill37@gmail.com

pattibissonvt@gmail.com

barrecityward2@gmail.com
cdawes05641@gmail.com
amanda.gustin@gmail.com
shelmanvt@gmail.com
thomaskelly.tom@gmail.com

lifedantz@gmail.com
chrysta.murray@gmail.com
sspauldingvt@gmail.com
tabith.a.tant@gmail.com
tmtaylor24@gmail.com
SharonFToborg@yahoo.com

twaszazak@gmail.com

Feb-27
Feb-27
Feb-27
Feb-27
Feb-27
Feb-27
Feb-27
Feb-27
Feb-27
Feb-27
Feb-27
Feb-27
Feb-27
Feb-27
Feb-27

**Justices of the Peace to perform marriage ceremonies;

(D) GUSTIN AMANDA amanda.gustin@gmail.com

Feb-27
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